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Il BDS Lecture Schedule 2022-23
Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics
Regular Batch Term 1
20/1/2023-20/6/2023
Sr. ,
Date Day Topics Staff
No.
02/02/2023 .
1 Thursday Soft tlssu.e management and Dr. Avinash
saliva control -
09/02/2023 .
5 Thursday Soft tlssu.e management and Dr. Avinash
saliva control -
16/02/2023 - .
3 Thursday Clinical patient management Dr. Avinash
protocol -
23/02/2023 o .
4 Thursday Clinical patient management Dr. Avinash
protocol -
02/03/2023 . . .
5 Thursday Control of pain during operative Dr. Avinash
procedures - 1
09/03/2023 . . .
6 Thursday Control of pain during operative Dr. Avinash
procedures - 2
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7 16/03/2023 Thursday Hypersensitivity and its Dr Roshan
management - 1 :
Dr. Tanvi
8 | 23/03/2023 Thursday o Dr. Roshan
Revision
ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION 27/03/2023 - 31/03/2023
| INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 3/4/2023 TO 12/4/2023
13/04/2023
9 Thursday Non carious lesions - 1 Dr. Roshan
20/04/2023
10 Thursday Non carious lesions - 1 Dr. Roshan
27/04/2023
11 Thursday Choice of filling materials Dr. Avinash
04/05/2023
12 Thursday Revision Dr. Roshan
11/05/2023
13 Thursday Revision Dr. Avinash
18/05/2023
14 Thursday Biological Aspects of dental Dr. Anuprita
Materials
25/05/2023
15 Thursday Biological Aspects of dentall Dr. Anuprita
Materials
01/06/2023
16 Thursday Revision Dr. Roshan
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08/06/2023
17 Thursday Revision Dr. Avinash
15/06/2023
18 Thursday Amalgam Failures Dr. Anuprita
Il BDS Lecture Schedule 2022-23
Endodontics
Regular Batch Term 2
21/6/2023 -7/10/2023
Sr. ,
Date Day Topics Staff
No.
1 22/06/2023 Thursday Revision Dr. Anuprita
I INTERNAL ASSESSMENT EXAM
1/07/2023 TO 7/7/2023
2 13/07/2023 Thursday Endodontic diagnosis — 1 Dr. Roshan
3 20/07/2023
Thursday Endodontic diagnosis — 2 Dr. Roshan
4 27/07/2023
Thursday Diseases of pulp Dr. Roshan
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5 03/08/2023
Thursday Diseases of periapical tissues Dr. Roshan
6 10/08/2023
Thursday Rationale of endodontic Dr. Anuprita
treatment

7 17/08/2023 o _
Principles of endodontic

Thursday treatment Dr. Avinash

8 24/08/2023 Standardization AND
tanaardization Dr. Anuprita
Thursday Sterilization of endodontic
instruments

9 31/08/2023

Thursday Root Canal Anatomy Dr. Podar

PRELIMINARY EXAMS 4/9/2022 TO 16/9/2022

10 21/09/2023 o

Thursday Revision Dr. Anuprita

11 | 5/10/2023 B
Thursday Revision Dr. Anuprita
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IV BDS Lecture Schedule 2022-23
Endodontics
Casual Batch Term 1
20/1/2023 to 20/6/2023
Sr. :
N Date Day Topics Staff
0.
23/01/2023 .
1 Monday Access.cawty Dr. Singh
preparations - 1
25/01/2023 .
2 Wednesday Access. cavity Dr. Singh
preparations — 2
30/01/2023 .
3 Monday Worklng Igngth Dr. Gaurav
determination — 1
01/02/2023 .
4 Wednesday Worklng Igngth Dr. Gaurav
determination — 2
06/02/2023 .
. Monday .End(.)dontlc Dr. Gaurav
microbiology — 1 '
08/02/2023 _
6 Wednesday .End(.)dont|c Dr. Gaurav
microbiology — 2
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13/02/2023 Clean 4 shaoi
eaning and shaping .
7 Monday instruments — 1 Dr. Singh
15/02/2023 Clean 4 shaoi
eaning and shaping
8 Wednesday instruments — 2 Dr. Singh
20/02/2023 Clean 4 shaoi
eaning and shaping .
9 Monday techniques - 1 Dr. Singh
22/02/2023 _ _
10 Wednesday Cleaning _and shaping Dr. Singh
techniques - 2
27/02/2023
11 Monday Irrigation — 1 Dr. Singh
01/03/2023
12 Wednesday Irrigation — 2 Dr. Singh
06/03/2023
13 Monday Intracanal Dr. Gaurav
medicaments
08/03/2023
14 Wednesday Revision Dr. Gaurav
13/03/2023
15 Monday Obturation — 1 Dr. Singh
16 | 15/03/2023 Wednesday Obturation — 2 AND
FORMATIVE Dr. Singh
ASSESSMENT
17 | 20/03/2023 Monday Integrated teaching
Ieptgrg - Traumatic Dr. Anuprita
injuries of teeth
ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION 27/03/2023 — 31/03/2023
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| INTERNAL EXAM 3/4/2023 TO 15/4/2023
17/04/2023
16 Monday Trauma — 1 Dr. Gaurav
19/04/2023
17 Wednesday Trauma — 2 Dr. Gaurav
24/04/2023
18 Monday Avulsion — 1 Dr. Gaurav
26/04/2023 _ .
19 Wednesday Single visit Dr. Gaurav
endodontics '
20 | 03/05/2023 Wednesday
Revision Dr. Gaurav
21 | 08/05/2023 Monday o
Revision Dr. Roshan
22 10/05/2023 Wednesday o
Revision Dr. Padmini
23 | 15/05/2023 Monday o
Revision Dr. Gaurav
24 | 17/05/2023 Wednesday
Revision Dr. Roshan
25 | 22/05/2023 Monday o
Revision Dr. Padmini
26 24/05/2023 Wednesday o
Revision Dr. Gaurav
27 | 29/05/2023 Monday
Revision Dr. Roshan
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28 | 31/05/2023 | Wednesday o
Revision Dr. Padmini
29 | 05/06/2023 Monday o
Revision Dr. Gaurav
30 | 07/06/2023 | Wednesday o
Revision Dr. Roshan
31 | 12/06/2023 Monday o
Revision Dr. Padmini
32 | 14/06/2023 | Wednesday _
Bleaching Dr. Gaurav
33 | 19/06/2023 Monday .
Bleaching Dr. Gaurav
IV BDS Lecture Schedule 2022-23
Endodontics
Casual Batch Term i
21/6/2023 to 7/10/2023
Sr. No. Date Day Topics Staff

1 21/06/2023 Wednesday | Surgical endodontics -1 Dr. Singh
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26/06/2023
2 Monday Surgical endodontics —2 Dr. Singh
28/06/2023
3 Wednesday FORMATIVE Dr. Gaurav
ASSESSMENT
[ INTERNAL EXAM 3/07/2023 TO 12/07/2023
17/07/2023 Monday _ _
4 Surgical endodogtlcs — Dr. Singh
19/07/2023 | Wednesday _ _
5 Surgical enfodontlcs - Dr. Singh
24/07/2023 Monday . .
6 Endo — Perio lesions — Dr. Singh
1
26/07/2023 | Wednesday | Endo — Perio lesions — 2
7 Dr. Singh
31/07/2023 Monday Endodontic
8 emergencies — 1 Dr. Gaurav
Dr. Niyati
02/08/2023 | Wednesday
Endodontic
9 . Dr. Gaurav
emergencies — 2
07/08/2023 Monday |Restoration of
endodontically treated -
10 tooth — 1 y Dr. Padmini
09/08/2023 | Wednesday Endodontic mishaps Dr.Roshan
11 -1
14/08/2023 Monday |[Endodontic mishaps - 2 Dr. Roshan
12
21/08/2023 Monday Modern Amalgam
13 Dr.Roshan
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23/08/2023 | Wednesday Ultrasonics
14 Dr. Padmini
Dr. Aarushi
28/08/2023 Monday Differences in class I Dr. Padmini
15 amalgam and class I
inlay AND FORMATIVE
ASSESSMENT
30/08/2023 | Wednesday Retreatment — 1 AND Dr. Padmini
16 REMEDIAL
ASSESSMENT
PRELIMINARY EXAMS 4/9/2022 TO 16/9/2022
17 18/10/2023 Monday Revision Dr. Padmini
18 20/10/2023 | Wednesday Revision Dr. Roshan
19 25/10/2023 Monday Revision Dr. Padmini
20 27/10/2023 | Wednesday Revision Dr. Roshan
21 04/10/2023 | Wednesday Revision Dr. Padmini
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